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Branch Code
(Two letter code)

NE Courses
Re Regqistration

USN Date
Name
Scheme:
Mobile Number
Course Code Grade Exam Fees
Course Name Obtained | (Rs 4000/-
S No | Sem | (As per Scheme & . .
(As per Scheme & Syllabus) in Previous Per
Syllabus) .
Exam subject)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Grand Total

Proctor/CC/EMS Coordinator

Received the Course Registration Application form for the Jul/Aug 2024 Examinations

from the following student.

Name:
Branch:

Receipt

No:

Acknowledgement Slip

Signature of the Student

USN:

Date:

Semester:

Received By

(Name & Signature)




